
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Adelaide, Australia 1-8 January 2023 Hard, Greenset $713,495
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 SRB
2 FRA

3 WC AUS
4 FRA

5 SWE
6

7

8 7 CAN

9 3 
10 ITA

11 SRB
12 WC AUS

13

14 GBR

15 ARG
16 8 

17 6 ITA
18 PR GBR

19 WC AUS
20 USA

21 GBR
22 USA

23 ESP
24 4 

25 5 DEN
26 JPN

27 USA
28 COL

29 USA
30 FRA

31

32 2 CAN
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RANK POINTS

1 5 250

2 6 150

3 7 90

4 8 45

5 11 20

6 15 0

7 18

8 20

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Ymer, Mikael - 69 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Ymer, Mikael - 69

$94,560

FINALIST $55,035

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $10,655

QUARTER-FINALIST

 

PRIZE MONEY

CRESSY, Maxime

QUALIFIER

Roland Herfel

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $6,340

NISHIOKA, Yoshihito

GASQUET, Richard

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$18,175

$32,150

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

QUALIFIER

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

KHACHANOV, Karen

MEDVEDEV, Daniil

RUNE, Holger

SINNER, Jannik

SHAPOVALOV, Denis

SEMI-FINALIST

SONEGO, Lorenzo

DJOKOVIC, Novak

LESTIENNE, Constant

THOMPSON, Jordan

HALYS, Quentin

YMER, Mikael

QUALIFIER

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

RUBLEV, Andrey

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

DJOKOVIC, Novak

AUGER-ALIASSIME, Felix

SEEDED PLAYERS

RUNE, Holger

QUALIFIER

DRAPER, Jack

CACHIN, Pedro

GALAN, Daniel Elahi

GIRON, Marcos

MURRAY, Andy

KORDA, Sebastian

BAUTISTA AGUT, Roberto

RUBLEV, Andrey

O'CONNELL, Christopher

Adelaide International

KHACHANOV, Karen

SINNER, Jannik

EDMUND, Kyle

KOKKINAKIS, Thanasi

MCDONALD, Mackenzie

WITHDRAWALS
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